2017 Perdido Bay Colleqgiate

Individual Stroke Play
Round 3
Women

Pos

o 01 B~ W DN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Katie Sharp (Michigan State University)

Arin Eddy (University of Montevallo)

Lindsey Harrison (Troy University)

Hanna Alberto (Sam Houston State University)
Anna Moore (Murray State University)

Ankita Kedlaya (East Tennessee State Univ)
Nicole Page (Augusta University)

Sarah Edwards (SECGT)

Jayla Sims (Carson Newman University)

Jane Watts (Murray State University)

Brooke Gober (SECGT)

Leah Alberto (SECGT)

Sarah McDowell (Murray State University)
Scarlett Eaton (University of Louisanna Monroe)
Alexis Berger (University of Montevallo)
Amanda Gartrell (Florida Southern College)
Reagan Kinnie (Carson Newman University)
Kolby McWilliams (Florida Southern College)
Tori Gatling (Mary Harding University Baylor)
Allie Fletcher (Carson Newman University)
Abby Herrmann (University of Memphis)

75-73-72--220
75-71-77--223
75-78-71--224
78-74-76--228
83-75-72--230
77-79-78--234
77-79-78--234
83-74-79--236
86-80-72--238
78-81-80--239
81-83-76--240
83-82-76--241
84-77-82--243
83-80-81--244
84-80-81--245
86-80-80--246
82-88-78--248
87-83-82--252
86-86-83--255
92-82-82--256
87-77-93--257



2017 Perdido Bay Colleqgiate

Individual Stroke Play
Round 3
Men

Pos
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12

14
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20
21
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33

36

Ben Fuller (University of Alabama)

Drew Mathers (Huntingdon College)

Charlie Flynn (Univ of Louisiana Lafayette)
Logan Davis (Texas State University)

Dalton Reese (Carson Newman University)

Billy Tom Sargent (Western Kentucky University)
Ricky Hendler (Florida Atlantic University)
Michael Sharp (Michigan State University)
Zachary Zediker (Delta State University)

Henry Gee (Huntingdon College)

Matthew Wetherill (Northern Kentucky University)
Luke Zieman (Vanderbilt University)

Jackson Wedgeworth (Mississippi Gulf Coast CC)
Matthew Paradis (Southern New Hampshire Univ)
Gabe Wheeler (Murray State University)

Bobby Thomas (DePaul University)

Brooks Rabren (University of South Alabama)
Mark Connelly (Huntingdon College)

Brady Price (University of Louisanna Monroe)

CJ Jones (Ball State University)

Matt Lorenz (Univ of Southern Mississippi )
Justin Warman (Campbellsville University)

Matt Johnson (Lee University)

Dylan Lillard (Lee University)

Dawson McDaniel (Western Kentucky University)
Cole Ackerman (Berry College )

Scotty Hudson (Tennessee State University)
Lance Strickland (University of North Alabama)
Cameron Bonner (University of West Florida)
Bryce Geraghty (University of West Florida)
Philip Nijoka (Loyola University New Orleans)
Walker Holden (Coastal Alabama CC)

Scott Odell (Lee University)

Jackson Smith (University of New Orleans)
Connor Pollman (Lee University)

Ryan Camras (SECGT)

Maxim Boone (Wittenberg University)

Wade Duke (University of Mobile)

Trey Poteet (Calhoun CC)

72-68-68--208
69-70-75--214
71-72-72--215
74-70-72--216
76-71-70--217
71-73-73--217
71-76-71--218
68-78-73--219
76-74-70--220
74-71-75--220
72-71-77--220
75-75-71--221
75-75-71--221
79-73-71--223
74-77-72--223
71-75-77--223
76-69-78--223
T74-77-73--224
75-73-76--224
73-77-75--225
73-80-74--227
78-71-78--227
76-77-75--228
80-72-76--228
80-71-77--228
74-78-77--229
79-78-72--229
81-79-70--230
81-75-74--230
74-77-79--230
78-73-79--230
77-73-80--230
76-80-75--231
82-73-76--231
70-77-84--231
79-79-74--232
81-77-74--232
81-77-74--232
75-83-74--232



2017 Perdido Bay Colleqgiate

Individual Stroke Play
Round 3
Men

Pos
40

43

48

52
53
54

56

59
60

62

65

67
68

71
72
73
74
75
76

Conner Slane (Middle Tennessee State Univ)
Jackson Frame (Northern Kentucky University)
Brendan Winters (SECGT)

Colin Proctor (Ball State University)

Justin Caldwell (Univ of Louisiana Lafayette)
Trevor Thomas (South Dakota State University)
Colby Blake (Mississippi Gulf Coast CC)
Nicolas Osterburg (University of Cincinnati)
Kenneth Tobias (Walters State CC)

Matthew Giles (Tennessee Tech University)
Eli Hendricks (Valdosta State University)
Mason Terry (LeTourneau University)

Jack Uselton (Belmont University)

Davis Kirk (Lee University)

Spencer Arnold (University of South Alabama)
John Tyminski (Tennessee State University)
Hunter Harrelson (SECGT)

Kyle Johnson (Martin Methodist College)
Colby Goodwin (SECGT)

Alex Kitsos (Thomasville University)

Justin Burroughs (SECGT)

Chris Clark (LeTourneau University)

Cameron Yeary (Tennessee Tech University)
Logan Gamm (Northern Kentucky University)
Will Hurt (Carson Newman University)

Isaac Hatcher (Faulkner University)

Jeffery Berry (University of Louisanna Monroe)
Tyler Bjorgum (SECGT)

Noah Zediker (SECGT)

Mark Nijoka (Loyola University New Orleans)
William Kim (Howard CC)

Brian Clark (Lee University)

Grant Bodie (Carson Newman University)
Aniruddh Kedlaya (Hawaii Pacific University)
Johnny Komara (Calhoun CC)

Lee Maddox (Newman University)

Peter Hansen (Loyola New Orleans University)

82-77-74--233
81-75-77--233
79-77-77--233
81-80-74--235
81-79-75--235
83-75-77--235
74-82-79--235
80-76-79--235
80-81-75--236
72-86-78--236
75-82-79--236
77-76-83--236
81-76-80--237
81-77-81--239
84-81-75--240
77-81-82--240
82-80-79--241
84-76-81--241
79-80-82--241
76-85-81--242
89-77-77--243
84-77-82--243
84-82-78--244
78-83-83--244
78-82-84--244
80-82-83--245
79-80-86--245
88-79-79--246
85-83-79--247
88-80-79--247
80-82-85--247
81-81-86--248
77-88-85--250
82-82-87--251
88-82-82--252
84-81-89--254
90-91-81--262



